
ONLINE PATIENT 
LEADERSHIP 
PROGRAMME  
 

Q&A SESSION TO FIND OUT MORE 
Thursday 16th July, 1 – 2pm 

 

DEADLINE FOR APPLICATIONS  
Monday 10th August 2020 

PROGRAMME STARTS 
Thursday 3rd September 2020 

TO FIND OUT MORE AND REGISTER 
YOUR INTEREST  
Contact Angela on 07919 096 494 

angela@livedexperiencematters.org.uk 

 

  

Who’s it for? 
Patients who access 

adult services at 

Leicestershire 

Partnership NHS 

Trust (LPT). 

 

Aims 
The Programme 

support patients to 

develop their 

strategic 

influencing, 

leadership and 

decision-making 

skills.  

 

It focuses on 

strengthening your 

abilities, knowledge 

and confidence to 

drive, design, deliver, 

improve, review and 

support change 

across LPT services. 

  

 

mailto:angela@livedexperiencematters.org.uk%20www.livedexperiencematters.org.uk


 

PROGRAMME OVERVIEW   
 
Introduction to the Programme          Thurs 3 Sept, 12.45 – 3.00pm 
    

Challenges and Resolutions   Thurs 10 Sept, 12.45 – 3.00pm 
   

Patient Diversity     Thurs 17 Sept, 12.45 – 3.00pm 
   

Break / Self-Directed Learning   Thurs 24 Sept, 12.45 – 3.00pm 
    

Break / Self-Directed Learning   Thurs 1  Oct, 12.45 – 3.00pm 
    

Representing and reaching out   Thurs 8 Oct, 12.45 – 3.00pm 
    

Influencing skills     Thurs 15 Oct, 12.45 – 3.00pm 
   

Break / Self-Directed Learning   Thurs 22 Oct, 12.45 – 3.00pm 
   

Break / Self-Directed Learning   Thurs 29 Oct, 12.45 – 3.00pm 
    

Putting it into Practice I    Thurs 5 Nov, 12.45 – 3.00pm 
   

Putting it into Practice II    Thurs 12 Nov, 12.45 – 3.00pm 
    

Personal Development    Thurs 19 Nov, 12.45 – 3.00pm 
    

Celebration Session     To be confirmed 

 
All sessions will take place via Zoom, with a short break half way through. You 

are required to attend at least 6 out of the 8 sessions, and will be expected to 

complete some self directed learning during the break weeks as and when it 

best suits. 

This programme is being delivered by Lived Experience Matters on behalf of Leicestershire Partnership NHS Trust. 

 


